MAISL 2024 5th/6™ Grade Boys Volleyball(2/26/2024 FINAL) ADJUSTED 3/26/24
Website - www.maislathletics.org

Volleyball Commissioner:  Julie Schmitt

MAISL Commissioner:

608-239-1346
Michael Schultz 608 575-1215 (Cell)

email: schmts6@yahoo.com
Email: maisl@hotmail.com

Weather Number 608-845-2333 (This message is updated first, before the internet.)

_ _ Sun April 14 Sunday April Fri May 3
Fri April 5 Hickory Hill 21° Edgewood | Blessed Sacrament Sat May 11
Imma(?ulate Heart 12.:00 1-3 High School 6:00 5-8 Madison County Day
5:00 1-5 1:00 2-6 MAISL Invite . 7:001-8 1:00 2-7
S6t0l:0r2;1(1:?; 23;'000037_180 Track Meet High Point Christian Sacred Hearts
=L Plallbls . - 5:00 4-11 8:009-14
5:00 2-11 4:00 4-5  Apr 6:00 10-13 St. Dennis
Sacred Hearts Fri April 26 7 21 y
Sat April 6 12:00 9-11 Immaculate Heart S{O(J)ar;le?; 18388 ?61-21
High Point Christian 1:00 11-12 5:00 5-6 y St John's
9:00 2-4 2:0013-14 Sacred Hearts 6:00 7-12 m
10:00 2-3 2:00 9-12 6:00 3-9 900 1-12
Madison Country Day Fri April 19 M EdgeDome 1_1_996-14
8:00 6-7 Blessed Sacrament 5001-10 10:00 2-5 11:00 3-12
9:00 12-13 5:00 1.2 St. Maria Goretti Queen of Peace :
I Madison Country Day s 1821000085'1131
Sun April 7 6:00 4-7 - s MAY 12™ — HAPPY
Blessed. Sacrament Sacred Hearts Sat April 27 1:00-8-14 MOTHER’S DAY
4:00 1-4 6:00 5-9 'V'ad'sgn County Sacred Hearts
Queen of Peace St. Francis Day 8:00 4-9 th
3:00 8.9 5:00 6-11 1:00 3-7 9:00 1-9 May 17th to 19
5:00 2-8 6:00 6-8 Queen of Peace St John's League Tournament
St. Dennis 7:00 8-11 12:00 4-8 10:0010-14 @
12:00 9-10 St. Maria Goretti % Sacred Hearts & St.
1:00 10-12 6:00-3-14 el Dennis
%‘m . 9:006-10 Sun May 5 1-Blessed Sacrament
R Sat April 20 St Maria Goretti Sacred Hearts 2—-Edgewood Campus
! Edgedome 3:00.11.14 1:00 7-10 3- Hickory Hill
32'600053_163 11:00 2-12 9:00 1.13 2:00 6-9 4-High Point Christian
: - Hl_:cl)<0 2—|1_|0_II 10:00.12-14 St. Francis 5-Immaculate Heart of
aickory Hill . 1:00 3-11 Mar
: 11:00 9-13 y
CrusaderthClaih 8:00 3-5 12:00 2-9 2:001-11 6-Lighthouse Christian
April 127/13 9:00 4-6 St. Maria Goretti School
10:00 8-10 . J :
@ St. John the 100 58 Sun April 28 Loy 7-Madison Country Day
BaptISt 1200 4-13 St. Maria Goretti ’ 8 — Queen of Peace
1_0'0 11-13 12:007-14 ) 9 —Sacred Hearts
Madisdn Country Day 1:00 5-12 Fri May 10 10-St. Dennis
8:00 7-9 2:00 6-12 11-St. Francis Xavier
9:00 1-7 3:00 5-7 Queen of Peace 12-St. James
’ 4:004-14 (Game KN|GHT)

5:00 8-12

13- St. John the Baptist



http://www.maislathletics.org/
mailto:maisl@hotmail.com

